
55.010.90-M
COMFORT LSL WOMEN
COMFORT LSL WOMEN, ženska košulja
dugih rukava, bijela

Sastav: 100% pamuk 
Muška verzija: COMFORT LSL MEN 55.009 

Vrsta odjevnog predmeta: Ženski 
0.25 kg
0.321 kg
297
20/1
0.37 mx0.305 mx0.56 m
6.42 kg
8605025656786
620630000000
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